SHF Communication Technologies AG
Wilhelm-von-Siemens-Str. 23D • 12277 Berlin  • Germ any
 Phone ++49 30 / 772 05 10 • Fax ++49 30 / 753 10 7 8
E-Mail: sales@shf.de  • Web: http://www.shf.de
Product Overview
Passive RF & Microwave
Components
Passive Devices

our homepage (www.shf.de).
SHF reserves the right to change specifications and design without notice - SHF Passive RF V003 – 24/Aug/2009 Page 14/16
Order Information
Options  (available on request):
·  Phase matched (two cables with extremely equal and accurate length)
·  Right angle connectors (available for TCF219 and TCF358)
·  Armored cables4 (available for TCF358 and TCF500)
·  Between-series cable Assemblies
 -TCF219 with 1.85 mm (V®-compatible) to 2.40 mm
 -TCF280 with 2.92 mm (K®-compatible) to 2.40 mm
 -TCF358 with 3.50 mm to 2.92 mm (K®-compatible)
Specifications Flexible Cable Assemblies
Type Frequency
range
SWR Outer
Diameter
Max. available
length
SMA Connector
TCF500 DC....20.0 GHz <1.3 5.6 mm 2000 mm
3.50 mm Connector
TCF358 DC....26.5 GHz <1.3 4.1 mm 2000 mm
2.92 mm (K ®-compatible) Connector
TCF358 DC....40 GHz <1.3 4.1 mm 1000 mm5
2.4 mm Connector
TCF280 DC....50 GHz <1.3 3.3 mm 1000 mm5
1.85 mm (V®-compatible) Connector
TCF219 DC....65 GHz <1.3 2.7 mm 1000 mm5
1.00 mm Connector
TCF119
DC....110 GHz
 <1.3 (<67 GHz)
<1.5 (67 -110 GHZ)
1.7 mm 300 mm5
4 a stainless steel tube which protects the whole assembly